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SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

U18 Women's National Team - CP Meyrin

Patinoire des Verges

04.12.2019
18.30 Uhr

Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet

Team Officials
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Goalie Coach
Physiotherapist
Equipment Manager

Favre Margaux
Stehrenberger Fiona
Baechler Alessia
Christen Lara
Hauser Janine
Marti Alina
Messerli Timea
Bachmann Sara
Enzler Rahel
Frey Mara
Ingold Emma
Leemann Sinja
Ryhner Noemi
Staub Ladina
Stucki Lara Saskia
Surdez Jade
Zimmermann Laura
Spies Caroline
Bachmann Nele
Harju Nora
Thalmann Aurela

Schelling Florence
Muller Colin
Theiler Simon
Sutter Mena

Kehl Michael

23.06.2005
25.06.2003
07.09.2005
02.10.2002
06.05.2001
23.04.2004
27.01.2002
09.12.2002
30.07.2000
26.09.2002
12.08.2002
19.04.2002
24.04.2000
13.01.2002
06.02.2002
22.11.2004
05.04.2003
02.07.2002
09.09.2003
05.01.2003
14.07.2003

M M MO MMM ™M T T T T T M O O 0O 0000

HC Fribourg-Gottéron

EHC Basel / Neuchatel Academy
GCK/ZSC Lions

SC Langenthal / GCK/ZSC Lions
GCK/ZSC Lions

SC Langenthal

SC Lyss / Brandis Ladies

EHC Winterthur / GCK/ZSC Lions
SC Reinach

HC Seetal / SC Langenthal

SC Lyss / Neuchatel Academy
SCRJ Lakers / SC Weinfelden

SC Reinach

SC Weinfelden / HCT Young Lions
Brandis Juniors / Brandis Ladies
HC La Chaux-de-Fonds

HC Dragon Thun / EV Bomo Thun
EHC Basel / EV Bomo Thun

EHC Winterthur / GCK/ZSC Lions
EHC Wetzikon / GCK/ZSC Lions
HC Innerschwyz / GCK/ZSC Lions



